
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROOTS	UNBOUND	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,627.78
2025-04-02 Stamps.com txn_5wHKVAY -$21.76 $4,606.02
2025-04-04 Amazon txn_66HAArG -$17.57 $4,588.45
2025-04-05 Amazon txn_GkHzzqR -$16.56 $4,571.89
2025-04-07 Studio	rent	April	2025	-	zw txn_LgHRbyw -$178.00 $4,393.89
2025-04-08 Amazon txn_V0HgLQw -$38.32 $4,355.57
2025-04-10 Stamps txn_lZH5A4A -$152.13 $4,203.44
2025-04-10 Jess	April	Rent txn_wNHAxGM -$177.00 $4,026.44
2025-04-13 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_kWHOVNr -$3.96 $4,022.48
2025-04-14 Amazon txn_rYHPQnG -$151.86 $3,870.62
2025-04-18 Money	order	receipt txn_AWHVkae -$326.35 $3,544.27
2025-04-18 Overnight	fee	receipt txn_EyHw5kq -$31.40 $3,512.87
2025-04-22 Amazon.com txn_evHoe7y -$392.75 $3,120.12
2025-04-22 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_0eH850N -$267.60 $2,852.52
2025-04-23 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_xQHd9aR -$7.16 $2,845.36
2025-04-23 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_YRHxbV7 -$20.54 $2,824.82
2025-04-23 Amazon	Tips txn_K9HK9Eo -$10.00 $2,814.82
2025-04-27 Amazon	Grocery	Subscri txn_0eH8vrx -$5.51 $2,809.31
2025-04-28 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_XGH4Kkm -$27.81 $2,781.50
2025-04-30 zw	May	2025	studio	rent txn_9KH7v4n -$178.00 $2,603.50

WITHDRAWN:	$2,024.28.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $2,603.50

Roots	Unbound	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Roots	Unbound's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


